Ocoee Country Day School

VPK CALENDAR - 2016/17
Classrooms A & D - School Year Program (3hr daily)

Monday, August 15, 2016
Monday, September 5, 2016
Friday, October 14, 2016
Friday, October 28, 2016

Wednesday, November 23, 2016
through Friday, November 25, 2016

Monday, December 19, 2016
through Tuesday, January 3, 2017

Monday, January 16, 2017
Monday, February 20, 2017

Friday, March 17, 2017
through Friday, March 24, 2017

Friday, April 28, 2017
Monday, May 29, 2017

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

First Day of VPK

Labor Day, no VPK

OCPS Teacher Day, no VPK
OCPS Teacher Day, no VPK

Thanksgiving Break, no VPK

Christmas Break, no VPK

MLK Jr. Day, no VPK
Presidents’ Day, no VPK

Spring Break, no VPK

OCPS Teacher Day, no VPK
Memorial Day, no VPK

Last Day of VPK

Note: Our VPK calendar closely follows the Orange County Public Schools

(OCPS) calendar.

We also closely follow OCPS closure guidance in the

event of inclement weather or other safety issues.
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